
40-Mile Run Overall 2022 Results 

Position Bib Name FINSIH Pace Split	1 Pace Split	2 Pace Age Gender City State Team	Name
1 74 MAX	TIEMANN 6:06:56 9:10 3:02:15 9:07 3:04:41 9:14 35 M DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
2 86 BENJAMIN	HUDSON 6:27:13 9:41 3:00:20 9:01 3:26:53 10:21 35 M DURHAM NC
3 22 DEREK	FOX 6:35:46 9:54 3:03:11 9:09 3:32:35 10:38 36 M HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
4 9 LUKE	BENNETT 6:44:46 10:07 3:08:16 9:25 3:36:30 10:49 22 M OAK	ISLAND NC
5 40 ALEXANDER	JEFFS 7:25:55 11:09 3:20:41 10:02 4:05:14 12:16 26 M CARRBORO NC
6 54 PARKER	MITCHELL 7:31:03 11:17 3:13:13 9:40 4:17:50 12:53 31 M CHARLOTTE NC
7 2 JAMES	ALDRIDGE 7:47:25 11:41 3:37:33 10:53 4:09:52 12:30 40 M RALEIGH NC
8 85 STEVE	MCCARTHY 7:49:17 11:44 3:48:37 11:26 4:00:40 12:02 34 M DURHAM NC
9 61 SHANE	REYNOLDS 7:54:05 11:51 3:41:06 11:03 4:12:59 12:39 38 M DURHAM NC
10 83 LORRAINE	YOUNG 7:56:50 11:55 3:41:36 11:05 4:15:14 12:46 48 F RALEIGH NC
11 4 ERIC	ANDERSON 8:06:30 12:10 3:48:37 11:26 4:17:53 12:54 40 M APEX NC
12 24 RAFAELA	GEORGE 8:27:53 12:42 3:59:19 11:58 4:28:34 13:26 55 F CARY NC
13 79 PHILLIP	WERTZ 8:31:30 12:47 3:50:23 11:31 4:41:07 14:03 49 M CRAMERTON NC
14 28 COLBY	HAGEN 8:46:52 13:10 4:06:16 12:19 4:40:36 14:02 42 M RALEIGH NC
15 56 DANIELLE	OMORI 8:51:52 13:18 4:01:40 12:05 4:50:12 14:31 36 F CARY NC
16 76 SUSAN	TROUT 9:13:03 13:50 4:14:01 12:42 4:59:02 14:57 48 F DURHAM NC
17 32 MICHAEL	HEREDIA 9:13:12 13:50 4:06:30 12:19 5:06:42 15:20 31 M APEX NC F3	Carpex
18 43 JESSE	KALUKA 9:13:14 13:50 4:06:28 12:19 5:06:46 15:20 40 M APEX NC F3	Carpex
19 70 EDWARD	SOPP 9:13:17 13:50 4:06:26 12:19 5:06:51 15:21 42 M APEX NC F3	Carpex
20 19 ADRIEN	COOPER 9:15:54 13:54 4:05:10 12:15 5:10:44 15:32 44 M DURHAM NC TrailHeads
21 84 ADAM	ZERDA 9:27:32 14:11 4:03:38 12:11 5:23:54 16:12 45 M CARY NC F3	Carpex
22 31 TOM	HAYES 9:27:45 14:12 4:08:14 12:25 5:19:31 15:59 56 M MORRISVILLE NC F3	Carpex
23 69 MATT	SMYTHE 9:28:35 14:13 4:25:35 13:17 5:03:00 15:09 41 M MIDLOTHIAN VA
24 27 MARC	GRIFFIN 9:28:37 14:13 4:25:38 13:17 5:02:59 15:09 45 M STUARTS	DRAFT VA
25 58 SCOTT	PERRY 9:39:15 14:29 4:44:31 14:13 4:54:44 14:44 26 M RALEIGH NC
26 52 LAURA	MAILE 9:39:30 14:29 4:27:35 13:23 5:11:54 15:36 51 F HILLSBOROUGH NC
27 51 DANIEL	LILLEY 9:40:27 14:31 4:24:05 13:12 5:16:22 15:49 48 M HILLSBOROUGH NC
28 38 JIAN	HU 9:47:18 14:41 4:23:07 13:09 5:24:11 16:12 40 M APEX NC
29 10 ZACH	BOND 9:57:57 14:57 4:33:39 13:41 5:24:18 16:13 31 M DURHAM NC
30 23 TOM	FRANTZ 9:58:57 14:58 4:30:17 13:31 5:28:40 16:26 59 M JAMESTOWN NC
31 64 AMY	SCOTT 10:01:13 15:02 4:40:11 14:01 5:21:04 16:03 47 F CARY NC



Position Bib Name FINSIH Pace Split	1 Pace Split	2 Pace Age Gender City State Team	Name
32 26 DANIEL	GRETSCH 10:01:14 15:02 4:40:11 14:00 5:21:03 16:03 53 M CARY NC
33 13 KEVIN	BUCZEK 10:04:44 15:07 4:37:21 13:52 5:27:23 16:22 42 M DURHAM NC
34 35 PATRICK	HORNING 10:07:13 15:11 4:34:12 13:43 5:33:01 16:39 56 M ROUGEMONT NC
35 81 MARTIN	WILEMAN 10:07:55 15:12 4:11:56 12:36 5:55:59 17:48 52 M HILLSBOROUGH NC
36 80 IAN	BENNETT 10:09:24 15:14 4:26:41 13:20 5:42:43 17:08 39 M FAYETTEVILLE NC
37 36 DAVID	HOWELL 10:09:25 15:14 4:34:05 13:42 5:35:20 16:46 40 M FAYETTEVILLE NC
38 82 BARRY	WRIGHT 10:14:11 15:21 4:42:20 14:07 5:31:51 16:36 65 M TROY NC
39 68 CLIFF	SIMPSON 10:23:56 15:36 4:37:03 13:51 5:46:53 17:21 54 M CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
40 33 NELSON	HERNANDEZ 10:26:02 15:39 4:32:43 13:38 5:53:19 17:40 65 M GREENSBORO NC
41 59 ANGELA	REDWINE 10:29:14 15:44 4:42:46 14:08 5:46:28 17:19 34 F RICHMOND VA
42 46 RYAN	KERINS 10:30:23 15:46 4:56:42 14:50 5:33:43 16:41 44 M MEBANE NC
43 37 HOLLY	HOWELL 10:30:25 15:46 4:56:39 14:50 5:33:46 16:41 39 F HILLSBOROUGH NC
44 78 JACK	VIERE 10:37:35 15:56 4:33:47 13:41 6:03:48 18:11 28 M DURHAM NC
45 20 KEVIN	EDWARDS 10:38:11 15:57 4:47:31 14:23 5:50:40 17:32 48 M HILLSBOROUGH NC
46 57 MICHAEL	PAPAZOGLOU 10:50:39 16:16 4:34:07 13:42 6:16:32 18:50 50 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
47 48 BILL	LEARN 11:05:14 16:38 5:14:27 15:43 5:50:47 17:32 53 M GREENSBORO NC
48 29 TAREK	HAIDAR 11:22:31 17:04 5:01:20 15:04 6:21:11 19:04 51 M CARY NC
49 45 MILT	KELLY	ILL 11:25:27 17:08 4:42:46 14:08 6:42:41 20:08 68 M WILMINGTON NC
50 34 ALFIE	HIPPS 11:35:17 17:23 5:02:05 15:06 6:33:12 19:40 45 F IRMO SC
51 11 NIKITA	BORISOV 11:35:51 17:24 5:12:18 15:37 6:23:33 19:11 44 M URBANA IL
52 39 DAVE	JANOSKO 11:46:59 17:40 5:37:19 16:52 6:09:40 18:29 64 M MENTOR OH
53 53 LISA	MCFADDEN 11:53:30 17:50 5:29:52 16:30 6:23:38 19:11 48 F LILLINGTON NC
54 30 M.C.	HARTLEY 11:58:13 17:57 5:28:26 16:25 6:29:47 19:29 46 F SEAGROVE NC
55 42 WAYNE	JONES 11:58:55 17:58 5:08:11 15:24 6:50:44 20:32 62 M RALEIGH NC
56 6 LEA	BARNES 12:00:01 18:00 5:29:28 16:28 6:30:33 19:32 41 F APEX NC
57 5 CASSANDRA	BARNES 12:02:39 18:04 5:17:27 15:52 6:45:12 20:16 39 F ROUGEMONT NC
58 16 MATTHEW	CHISHOLM 12:07:41 18:12 5:22:32 16:08 6:45:09 20:15 38 M CONCORD NC
59 21 EMILY	FLOESS 12:12:35 18:19 5:26:58 16:21 6:45:37 20:17 33 F RALEIGH NC
60 15 MAILYN	CARIGNAN 12:13:35 18:20 5:29:43 16:29 6:43:53 20:12 46 F WILMINGTON NC
61 73 JEREMY	TEED 12:14:32 18:22 5:25:36 16:17 6:48:56 20:27 38 M RALEIGH NC
62 47 BEN	LEARN 12:24:46 18:37 5:47:01 17:21 6:37:45 19:53 23 M GREENSBORO NC

OVERALL	FEMALES
Position Bib Name FINSIH Pace Split	1 Pace Split	2 Pace Age Gender City State Team	Name

1 83 LORRAINE	YOUNG 7:56:50 11:55 3:41:36 11:05 4:15:14 12:46 48 F RALEIGH NC
2 24 RAFAELA	GEORGE 8:27:53 12:42 3:59:19 11:58 4:28:34 13:26 55 F CARY NC
3 56 DANIELLE	OMORI 8:51:52 13:18 4:01:40 12:05 4:50:12 14:31 36 F CARY NC
4 76 SUSAN	TROUT 9:13:03 13:50 4:14:01 12:42 4:59:02 14:57 48 F DURHAM NC
5 52 LAURA	MAILE 9:39:30 14:29 4:27:35 13:23 5:11:54 15:36 51 F HILLSBOROUGH NC



Position Bib Name FINSIH Pace Split	1 Pace Split	2 Pace Age Gender City State Team	Name
6 64 AMY	SCOTT 10:01:13 15:02 4:40:11 14:01 5:21:04 16:03 47 F CARY NC
7 59 ANGELA	REDWINE 10:29:14 15:44 4:42:46 14:08 5:46:28 17:19 34 F RICHMOND VA
8 37 HOLLY	HOWELL 10:30:25 15:46 4:56:39 14:50 5:33:46 16:41 39 F HILLSBOROUGH NC
9 34 ALFIE	HIPPS 11:35:17 17:23 5:02:05 15:06 6:33:12 19:40 45 F IRMO SC
10 53 LISA	MCFADDEN 11:53:30 17:50 5:29:52 16:30 6:23:38 19:11 48 F LILLINGTON NC
11 30 M.C.	HARTLEY 11:58:13 17:57 5:28:26 16:25 6:29:47 19:29 46 F SEAGROVE NC
12 6 LEA	BARNES 12:00:01 18:00 5:29:28 16:28 6:30:33 19:32 41 F APEX NC
13 5 CASSANDRA	BARNES 12:02:39 18:04 5:17:27 15:52 6:45:12 20:16 39 F ROUGEMONT NC
14 21 EMILY	FLOESS 12:12:35 18:19 5:26:58 16:21 6:45:37 20:17 33 F RALEIGH NC
15 15 MAILYN	CARIGNAN 12:13:35 18:20 5:29:43 16:29 6:43:53 20:12 46 F WILMINGTON NC

OVERALL	MALES
Position Bib Name FINSIH Pace Split	1 Pace Split	2 Pace Age Gender City State Team	Name

1 74 MAX	TIEMANN 6:06:56 9:10 3:02:15 9:07 3:04:41 9:14 35 M DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
2 86 BENJAMIN	HUDSON 6:27:13 9:41 3:00:20 9:01 3:26:53 10:21 35 M DURHAM NC
3 22 DEREK	FOX 6:35:46 9:54 3:03:11 9:09 3:32:35 10:38 36 M HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
4 9 LUKE	BENNETT 6:44:46 10:07 3:08:16 9:25 3:36:30 10:49 22 M OAK	ISLAND NC
5 40 ALEXANDER	JEFFS 7:25:55 11:09 3:20:41 10:02 4:05:14 12:16 26 M CARRBORO NC
6 54 PARKER	MITCHELL 7:31:03 11:17 3:13:13 9:40 4:17:50 12:53 31 M CHARLOTTE NC
7 2 JAMES	ALDRIDGE 7:47:25 11:41 3:37:33 10:53 4:09:52 12:30 40 M RALEIGH NC
8 85 STEVE	MCCARTHY 7:49:17 11:44 3:48:37 11:26 4:00:40 12:02 34 M DURHAM NC
9 61 SHANE	REYNOLDS 7:54:05 11:51 3:41:06 11:03 4:12:59 12:39 38 M DURHAM NC
10 4 ERIC	ANDERSON 8:06:30 12:10 3:48:37 11:26 4:17:53 12:54 40 M APEX NC
11 79 PHILLIP	WERTZ 8:31:30 12:47 3:50:23 11:31 4:41:07 14:03 49 M CRAMERTON NC
12 28 COLBY	HAGEN 8:46:52 13:10 4:06:16 12:19 4:40:36 14:02 42 M RALEIGH NC
13 32 MICHAEL	HEREDIA 9:13:12 13:50 4:06:30 12:19 5:06:42 15:20 31 M APEX NC F3	Carpex
14 43 JESSE	KALUKA 9:13:14 13:50 4:06:28 12:19 5:06:46 15:20 40 M APEX NC F3	Carpex
15 70 EDWARD	SOPP 9:13:17 13:50 4:06:26 12:19 5:06:51 15:21 42 M APEX NC F3	Carpex
16 19 ADRIEN	COOPER 9:15:54 13:54 4:05:10 12:15 5:10:44 15:32 44 M DURHAM NC TrailHeads
17 84 ADAM	ZERDA 9:27:32 14:11 4:03:38 12:11 5:23:54 16:12 45 M CARY NC F3	Carpex
18 31 TOM	HAYES 9:27:45 14:12 4:08:14 12:25 5:19:31 15:59 56 M MORRISVILLE NC F3	Carpex
19 69 MATT	SMYTHE 9:28:35 14:13 4:25:35 13:17 5:03:00 15:09 41 M MIDLOTHIAN VA
20 27 MARC	GRIFFIN 9:28:37 14:13 4:25:38 13:17 5:02:59 15:09 45 M STUARTS	DRAFT VA
21 58 SCOTT	PERRY 9:39:15 14:29 4:44:31 14:13 4:54:44 14:44 26 M RALEIGH NC
22 51 DANIEL	LILLEY 9:40:27 14:31 4:24:05 13:12 5:16:22 15:49 48 M HILLSBOROUGH NC
23 38 JIAN	HU 9:47:18 14:41 4:23:07 13:09 5:24:11 16:12 40 M APEX NC
24 10 ZACH	BOND 9:57:57 14:57 4:33:39 13:41 5:24:18 16:13 31 M DURHAM NC
25 23 TOM	FRANTZ 9:58:57 14:58 4:30:17 13:31 5:28:40 16:26 59 M JAMESTOWN NC
26 26 DANIEL	GRETSCH 10:01:14 15:02 4:40:11 14:00 5:21:03 16:03 53 M CARY NC



Position Bib Name FINSIH Pace Split	1 Pace Split	2 Pace Age Gender City State Team	Name
27 13 KEVIN	BUCZEK 10:04:44 15:07 4:37:21 13:52 5:27:23 16:22 42 M DURHAM NC
28 35 PATRICK	HORNING 10:07:13 15:11 4:34:12 13:43 5:33:01 16:39 56 M ROUGEMONT NC
29 81 MARTIN	WILEMAN 10:07:55 15:12 4:11:56 12:36 5:55:59 17:48 52 M HILLSBOROUGH NC
30 80 IAN	BENNETT 10:09:24 15:14 4:26:41 13:20 5:42:43 17:08 39 M FAYETTEVILLE NC
31 36 DAVID	HOWELL 10:09:25 15:14 4:34:05 13:42 5:35:20 16:46 40 M FAYETTEVILLE NC
32 82 BARRY	WRIGHT 10:14:11 15:21 4:42:20 14:07 5:31:51 16:36 65 M TROY NC
33 68 CLIFF	SIMPSON 10:23:56 15:36 4:37:03 13:51 5:46:53 17:21 54 M CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
34 33 NELSON	HERNANDEZ 10:26:02 15:39 4:32:43 13:38 5:53:19 17:40 65 M GREENSBORO NC
35 46 RYAN	KERINS 10:30:23 15:46 4:56:42 14:50 5:33:43 16:41 44 M MEBANE NC
36 78 JACK	VIERE 10:37:35 15:56 4:33:47 13:41 6:03:48 18:11 28 M DURHAM NC
37 20 KEVIN	EDWARDS 10:38:11 15:57 4:47:31 14:23 5:50:40 17:32 48 M HILLSBOROUGH NC
38 57 MICHAEL	PAPAZOGLOU 10:50:39 16:16 4:34:07 13:42 6:16:32 18:50 50 M CHAPEL	HILL NC
39 48 BILL	LEARN 11:05:14 16:38 5:14:27 15:43 5:50:47 17:32 53 M GREENSBORO NC
40 29 TAREK	HAIDAR 11:22:31 17:04 5:01:20 15:04 6:21:11 19:04 51 M CARY NC
41 45 MILT	KELLY	ILL 11:25:27 17:08 4:42:46 14:08 6:42:41 20:08 68 M WILMINGTON NC
42 11 NIKITA	BORISOV 11:35:51 17:24 5:12:18 15:37 6:23:33 19:11 44 M URBANA IL
43 39 DAVE	JANOSKO 11:46:59 17:40 5:37:19 16:52 6:09:40 18:29 64 M MENTOR OH
44 42 WAYNE	JONES 11:58:55 17:58 5:08:11 15:24 6:50:44 20:32 62 M RALEIGH NC
45 16 MATTHEW	CHISHOLM 12:07:41 18:12 5:22:32 16:08 6:45:09 20:15 38 M CONCORD NC
46 73 JEREMY	TEED 12:14:32 18:22 5:25:36 16:17 6:48:56 20:27 38 M RALEIGH NC
47 47 BEN	LEARN 12:24:46 18:37 5:47:01 17:21 6:37:45 19:53 23 M GREENSBORO NC


